
27 et 28 Sept 2014 SAMEDI DIMANCHE
Course 1 Course 2 Course3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6

ECO START - GROUPE 1 10H00 13H00 15H15 9H00 11H15 14H00
1 SCHÜLTING Gert DSM
2 MOSSER Philippe DSM
3 VIANT Romain DSM
4 MELCHERT Moritz 81
5 BRUNSTEIN Mélanie DSM
6 KOLLER Simone DSM
7 BEUTTLER Martin DSM

ECO START - GROUPE 2 10H15 13H15 15H30 9H15 11H30 14H15
1 KIRSTETTER Christian DSM
2 MAYR Heinz DSM
3 BÜHLER Robert 84
4 WAGNER Uwe DSM
5 KIEPER Ursula DSM
6 SCHNEIDER Laurent DSM
7 SCHILLING Arsène DSM

ECO EXPERT - GROUPE 1 10H30 13H30 15H45 9H30 11H45 14H30
1 KUEFFER Ruedi DSM
2 OTTENWAELTER Claude DSM
3 MOSSER Philippe DSM
4 KOLLER Daniel DSM
5 MUMENTHALER René DSM
6 SCHERER Adrian DSM ************ ************* *************

ECO EXPERT- GROUPE 2 10H45 13H45 16H00 9H45 12H00 14H45

1 MAYR Heinz DSM
2 STRAUSS Rüdiger 90
3 KUEFFER Roland DSM
4 MELCHERT Harald 51
5 SCHILLING Arsène DSM
6 BÜHLER Bernd 86

ECO EXPERT -GROUPE 3 11H00 14h00 16H15 10H00 12H15 15H00
1 KLEEB Ramon DSM
2 MUMENTHALER Mario DSM
3 KIEPER Thomas DSM
4 HUMBEL Georg DSM
5 ZWYGART Peter DSM

                     Course éco DEC / SEC à SELESTA T ( France)  27 et 28.09.2014



SAMEDI DIMANCHE
ECO STANDARD 10 - GROUPE 1 11H15 14H15 16H30 10H15 13H00 15H15

1 SCHILLING Arsène DSM
2 STRAUSS Rüdiger 90
3 BÜHLER Bernd 86
4 MAYR Heinz DSM
5 BEUTTLER Martin DSM

MONO/S7 - GROUPE 1 11H30 14H30 16H45 10H30 13H15 15H30
1 OTTENWAELTER Claude DSM
2 KUEFFER Ruedi DSM
3 KIEPER Ursula DSM
4 MUMENTHALER René DSM
5 WAGNER Uwe DSM
6 KOLLER Daniel DSM

MONO/S7-GROUPE2 11H45 14H45 17H00 10H45 13H30 15H45
1 MUMENTHALER Mario DSM
2 BEUTTLER Martin DSM
3 KLEEB Ramon DSM
4 BÜHLER Robert 84
5 SCHÜLTING Gert DSM
6 KUEFFER Roland DSM
7 KIEPER Thomas DSM

ECO S6-GROUPE1 12H00 15H00 17H15 11H00 13H45 16H00
1 KUEFFER Ruedi DSM
2 MUMENTHALER René DSM
3 SCHERER Adrian DSM ************ ************** *************
4 MAYR Heinz DSM
5 MELCHERT Moritz 81
6 BÜHLER Bernd 86


